August 23

SsIM|TIW|TJ]F]|Ss

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

September ‘23

SIM|]TIW]T]F]|Ss

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

October ‘23

S|M|T|W|T|F]|Ss

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

November ‘23

SIM]T|IW]T]F]|s

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

December ‘23

sIM|T[IW|TJ[]F]|Ss

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

Trinity Christian School

School Calendar

2023-2024

Dates are subject to change

03
07-11
11
08
10
13
14
15
18
21-25

04
05-06
07-08
11
19-22
27
27
28-29

03
11
12
14
18
20
20-21
23

26-27***

09
09-10
12
16

20-21
20-24
23-24

04-08

08

12-15
18-29
22

25-26

August

Daycare Orientation 6:30 PM
Teachers In-Service

Senior Picture Day

MS & HS Orientation 6:30 PM
Elementary Orientation 6:30 PM

TCS Commissioning Service & Reception 6:00 PM

15t Day of School-Half Day

2" Day of School-Half Day
Church/School Cookout 6:30 PM
Revival

September

Labor Day- School & Daycare Closed

Trinity Center Trip Overnight (5" & 6™ Grades)
Fall Daycare Pictures

Progress Reports

9t & 10™ Grades at The Wilds

SGA - See You at the Pole 7:00 AM

Half Day NCCSA Teacher’s Convention

No School: NCCSA Teacher’'s Convention

October

Volleyball/Serve For The Cure Fundraiser
9t — 11 grade PSAT testing

Operation Christmas Child Kickoff

JV Volleyball Tournament

Report Cards

Half Day School/Teacher Work Day
Varsity Volleyball and Soccer Tournament
Report Card Ceremony

Cross Country State Meet

Fall Festival !! (Save The Dates)

November

Operation Christmas Child Service
Carolina Classic — Varsity Boys Basketball
Operation Christmas Child Church Service
Progress Reports

Thanksgiving Chapel

No School/Make-Up Days

School Closed: Thanksgiving Break
Daycare Closed: Thanksgiving Break

December

Book Fair

School Christmas Program 7:00 PM
Grandparents Day-Half Day/Daycare Closed -
Professional Development

Exams-Full Days

School Closed: Christmas & New Year’s Holiday
Report Cards

Daycare Closed: Christmas Holiday



January 24

sIM|TIW|TJ[]F]|Ss

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

February 24

SsIM|TIW|TJ]F]|Ss

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

March 24

SsIM|T|IW|TJ[]F]|Ss

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

April 24

SIM]T|IW]T]|F]|s

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

May 24

SIM|T|W]|]TJ|F]|S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

<’
Q°

Trinity Christian School

2023-2024

01
02
05-06
05
08-12
12
15
15
31

01
09
14
16-17
23
22-24

01
04
12
15
20-22
25-29
29

08
8-12
8-12
09-11
17-19
25-26
26

29

03-04
06-10
06-10
10
13
14
17
19
20
21
21-23
24

24
27

January

New Years Day - Daycare and School Closed
Welcome Back to School

Tiger Classic

Half Day

Spirit Week

Homecoming

No School/Make-Up Day

K5 Preview Day (Daycare and Public)
Progress Reports

February

In-House Re-enroliment Begins

Honor Society Induction Ceremony

Honor Society Valentine Sale

JV Basketball Tournament

Half Day of School/Optional Teacher Work Day
Varsity Basketball Tournament

March

Public Enrollment Begins

Report Cards

Report Card Ceremony

Half Day — Teacher Work Day

MS/HS Fine Arts Festival (7-12"" Grades)
Spring Break

Good Friday — Daycare and School Closed

April

Daycare Closed — Professional Development
Progress Reports

Senior Trip

lowa Achievement Test

AACS Fine Arts Competition-MS/HS2

SACS Competition

NCCSA Elementary Fine Arts Competition
Junior/Senior Event

MACAA Golf Tournament

May

NCCSA Baseball/Soccer/Volleyball Tournament
Teacher Appreciation Week

Book Fair

Varsity & Jr Varsity Sports Awards
Spring Music Showcase

Middle School Field Day

K5 Graduation 6:30 pm
Baccalaureate Service 6:00 PM
Exams: Full Day of School
Elementary Field Day

Exams: %2 Day

Awards Day/Last Day of School, Half Day, Elementary

Awards 8:15 AM / MS&HS Awards 10:00 AM
Graduation Commencement Service 7:00 PM
Memorial Day — Daycare and School Closed

5/28-31 Teacher Workdays

rf 05/04/23



