

Trinity Christian School

School Calendar 2023-2024



Dates are subject to change

August '23

S	М	T	W	T	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

September '23

		-				
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

October '23

S	М	T	W	T	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

November '23

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

December '23

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

August

03	Daycare Orientation 6:30 PM
07-11	Teachers In-Service
11	Senior Picture Day
80	MS & HS Orientation 6:30 PM
10	Elementary Orientation 6:30 PM
13	TCS Commissioning Service & Reception 6:00 PM
14	1st Day of School-Half Day
15	2 nd Day of School-Half Day
18	Church/School Cookout 6:30 PM
21-25	Revival

September

04	Labor Day- School & Daycare Closed
05-06	Trinity Center Trip Overnight (5 th & 6 th Grades)
07-08	Fall Daycare Pictures
11	Progress Reports
19-22	9 th & 10 th Grades at The Wilds
27	SGA - See You at the Pole 7:00 AM
27	Half Day NCCSA Teacher's Convention
28-29	No School: NCCSA Teacher's Convention

October

03	Volleyball/Serve For The Cure Fundraiser				
11	9 th – 11 th grade PSAT testing				
12	Operation Christmas Child Kickoff				
14	JV Volleyball Tournament				
18	Report Cards				
20	Half Day School/Teacher Work Day				
20-21	Varsity Volleyball and Soccer Tournament				
23	Report Card Ceremony				
	Cross Country State Meet				
26-27***	26-27*** Fall Festival !! (Save The Dates)				

November

09	Operation Christmas Child Service
09-10	Carolina Classic – Varsity Boys Basketball
12	Operation Christmas Child Church Service
16	Progress Reports
	Thanksgiving Chapel
20-21	No School/Make-Up Days
20-24	School Closed: Thanksgiving Break
23-24	Daycare Closed: Thanksgiving Break

December

	200001
04-08	Book Fair
07	School Christmas Program 7:00 PM
08	Grandparents Day-Half Day/Daycare Closed -
	Professional Development
12-15	Exams-Full Days
18-29	School Closed: Christmas & New Year's Holiday
22	Report Cards
25-26	Daycare Closed: Christmas Holiday

Trinity Christian School 2023-2024

January '24

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16		18		20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	31			

February '24

	ı uuı y					
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11		13		15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		

March '24

war	CII 24	4				
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
	_0	_0	_,	_0	_0	-0
31						

April '24

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

May '24

muy						
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	



January

01	New Years Day - Daycare and School Closed
02	Welcome Back to School
05-06	Tiger Classic
05	Half Day
08-12	Spirit Week
12	Homecoming
15	No School/Make-Up Day
15	K5 Preview Day (Daycare and Public)
31	Progress Reports

February

01	In-House Re-enrollment Begins
09	Honor Society Induction Ceremony
14	Honor Society Valentine Sale
16-17	JV Basketball Tournament
23	Half Day of School/Optional Teacher Work Day
22-24	Varsity Basketball Tournament

March

01	Public Enrollment Begins
04	Report Cards
12	Report Card Ceremony
15	Half Day – Teacher Work Day
20-22	MS/HS Fine Arts Festival (7-12 th Grades)
25-29	Spring Break
29	Good Friday – Daycare and School Closed

April

1	Daycare Closed – Professional Development
80	Progress Reports
8-12	Senior Trip
8-12	Iowa Achievement Test
09-11	AACS Fine Arts Competition-MS/HS2
17-19	SACS Competition
25-26	NCCSA Elementary Fine Arts Competition
26	Junior/Senior Event
29	MACAA Golf Tournament

May

03-04	NCCSA Baseball/Soccer/Volleyball Tournament
06-10	Teacher Appreciation Week
06-10	Book Fair
10	Varsity & Jr Varsity Sports Awards
13	Spring Music Showcase
14	Middle School Field Day
17	K5 Graduation 6:30 pm
19	Baccalaureate Service 6:00 PM
20	Exams: Full Day of School
21	Elementary Field Day
21-23	Exams: ½ Day
24	Awards Day/Last Day of School, Half Day, Elementary
	Awards 8:15 AM / MS&HS Awards 10:00 AM
24	Graduation Commencement Service 7:00 PM
27	Memorial Day – Daycare and School Closed
5/28-31	Teacher Workdays
	1.05/04/00

rf 05/04/23